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Qalitu Primary
School

7.30am,
8.30am,
9.30am,
10.30am,
12.30pm, and
4.00pm

BUS 1 ROUTE-Vi Police Post Hul
1. Depart from Vitogo Police Post to polling venue- Qalitu Primary School.
2. Proceed to Drasa junction then to polling venue- Drasa Primary School.

Polling Venue: Qalitu Primary School, Lautoka, Drasa Primary School.

Mr Vinod Kumar
9532085

Matawalu
Community
Hall

7.30am,
8.30am,
9.30am,
10.30am,
12.30pm, and
4.00pm

Polling Venue: Matawalu Community Hall, Sathya Sai School, Drasa Primary School.

1. Depart from Matawalu village to polling venue - Sathya Sai School then to Drasa Primary School.

Mr Kaliova Alipate
Tuinasolo
9352348/8773989

Vakabuli
Community
Hall

7.30am,
8.30am,
9.30am,
10.30am,
12.30pm, and
4.00pm

1. Depart from Drasa junction to Vakabuli Community Hall, then to Lololo Primary School.

Polling Venue: Vakabuli Community Hall, Lololo Primary School.
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Mr Shamshad Ali
9710403




