

HUB: Vitogo Police Post

36

	.BUS 1 ROUTE - Vitogo Police Post Hub	
Qalitu Primary School 7.30am, 8.30am, 9.30am, 10.30am, 12.30pm, and 4.00pm	 Depart from Vitogo Police Post to polling venue- Qalitu Primary School. Proceed to Drasa junction then to polling venue- Drasa Primary School. Polling Venue: Qalitu Primary School, Lautoka, Drasa Primary School. 	Mr Vinod Kumar 9532085
	CARRIER 1 ROUTE - Vitogo Police Post Hub	
Matawalu Community Hall	1. Depart from Matawalu village to polling venue - Sathya Sai School then to Drasa Primary School.	ICC REAR LICENOSOFICE REAR ICC REAR LICENOSOFICE REAR ICC DUPONT AN OFFICE REAR
7.30am, 8.30am, 9.30am, 10.30am, 12.30pm, and 4.00pm	Polling Venue: Matawalu Community Hall, Sathya Sai School, Drasa Primary School.	
		Mr Kaliova Alipate Tuinasolo 9352348/8773989
	CARRIER 2 ROUTE - Vitogo Police Post Hub	IONS OFFICE - EDIAN ELECTIONS OF
Vakabuli Community Hall	1. Depart from Drasa junction to Vakabuli Community Hall, then to Lololo Primary School.	nors con nov nov nov nov nov nov nov nov nov n
7.30am, 8.30am, 9.30am, 10.30am, 12.30pm, and 4.00pm	Polling Venue: Vakabuli Community Hall, Lololo Primary School.	Mr Shamshad Ali 9710403